
NOTICE
EARLY VOTING FOR THE MARCH 3,2O2O

PRIMARY ELECTION

WILL BE CONDUCTED AT THE

LEE COUNTYELECTIONS
ADMINISTRATOR OFFICE

843 E. INDUSTRY
GIDDINGS. TEXAS 78942

TUESDAY, F'EBRUARY 18,2020, THROUGH FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 28,2020

Monday, February 17 - Closed
Tuesday, February l8 - 8am-7pm
Wednesday, February 19 - 8am-7pm
Thursday, February 20 - 8am-7pm
Friday, February 21 - 8am-7pm
Saturday, February 22 - 9am-Ipm

Monday, February 17 - Closed
Tuesday, February 18 - l lam-7pm
Wednesday, February 19 - 1lam-7pm
Thursday, February 20 - 11am-7pm
Friday, F-ebruary 21 1 I am-7pm
Saturday, February 22 - 9am-1pm

Monday, February 24 - 8am-7pm
Tuesday, February 25 - 9am-7pm
Wednesday, February 26 8am-7pm
Thursday, February 27 - 8am-7pm
Friday, February 28 - 8am-7pm

Monday. Februarf 24 - 1lam-7pm
Tuesday, February 25 - 11am-7pm
Wednesday, February 26 - llam-7pm
Thursday. February 27 - llam-7pm
Friday, February 28 - 1 1am-7pm

AND TI{E

WILSON BOYD PCT.3 BUILDING
8871 N. US HWY 77

LEXINGTON, TEXAS 78947

TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 18,2020, THROUGH FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 28,2020

Witness my hand and seal of office on this the 27th day of January, 2020.

C-.4^ R Or.od-*
CARLA R. ARLDT
ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATOR
LEE COUNTY, TEXAS


